



Bingo for Babies hosted by the NJ Chapter of Lily's Hope February 14th, 2025

Bingo for Babies is an annual event hosted by the New Jersey Chapter of Lily's Hope Foundation. This event promotes awareness about the New Jersey Chapter and Lily's Hope, and encourages the community to help support our families while they are at the bedside of their fragile newborns that are in hospitals in Neonatal Intensive Care Units.

 \$2,500 - Platinum Sponsor Table display at event Sign at registration desk Name in advertisements Logo on LHF Website Flyers on Bingo Tables 	 \$1,5000 - Gold Sponsor Sign at registration desk Name in advertisements Logo on LHF Website Flyers on Bingo Tables
 \$750 - Silver Sponsor Sign at registration desk Name in advertisements Logo on LHF Website 	 \$300 - Bronze Sponsor Name in advertisements Logo on LHF website
Lily's Hope is also looking for donations for this event. Please accept my sponsorship level of We also need raffle baskets donations for this event. Please accept my donation of for Bingo for Babies. Sponsorship Deadline is February 4th, 2025. Return Forms to NJChapter@LilysHopeFoundation.org.	
Sponsor Name/Company	
Address	
Phone Email	

Info@LilysHopeFoundation.org 267-776-HOPE www.LilysHopeFoundation.org